
DRAFT
Wait for Approved Timetable 

before Entering Classes 

Friday 4th April Saturday 5th April Sunday 6th April

Cortaflex Arena One 
1251/1251b The Billy Stud 5yr/6yr	 (£22.50, £60) 
1236	Wales & West Rising Stars 	 (£29, £120)
1238	National Snr 1.30m Open Champs Qual	 (£37, £320)
1244	Wales & West 1.40m Q 	 (£49, £540)
1211/1211b Nupafeed Snr Disc’/1.00m Open	 (£22.50, £60)
1208	Strictly Come Jumping	 (£22.50, £60)

Cortaflex Arena One
2211/2211b Nupafeed Snr Disc’/1.00m Open	 (£22.50, £60)
2225	 Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter	 (£28, £120)
2236	 Wales & West Rising Stars 	 (£29, £120)
2238	 National Snr 1.30m Open Champs Qualifier	 (£37, £320)
2244	 Wales & West 1.40m Q	 (£49, £540)
2221	 Senior 1.10m Open	 (£22.50, £60)

Cortaflex Arena One
3225	 Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter	 (£28, £120)
3233	 Wales & West Snr 1.20m Grand Prix	 (£30.50, £190)
3241	 Keith Price Garages 1.30m Grand Prix	 (£41.50, £375)
3245	 Wales & West 1.40m Grand Prix 	
		  (Qual’ Required) (£69.50, £1070)
3211/3211b Nupafeed Snr Discovery /1m Open	(£22.50, £60)

Cortaflex Arena Two
1221	Equestrian Senior 1.10m Open	 (£22.50, £60)
1217	Senior Newcomers	 (£28, £120)
1225	Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter	 (£28, £120)
1229	Senior 1.20m Open	 (£28, £120)
1223	Senior 1.15m Open inc Members Cup	 (£24.50, £90)
1215	National Amateur 1.05m Qualifier 	 (£21, £50)
1216	Young Riders 1.05m	 (£22.50, £60) 

Cortaflex Arena Two
2251/2251b The Billy Stud 5yr/6yr	 (£22.50, £60) 
2215	 National Amateur 1.05m Qualifier	 (£21, £50)
2223	 Senior 1.15m Open inc Members Cup	 (£24.50, £90)
2229	 Senior 1.20m Open	 (£28, £120)
2217	 Senior Newcomers 	 (£28, £120)
2216	 Young Riders 1.05m	 (£22.50, £60)
2208	 Strictly Come Jumping 	 (£22.50, £60)

Cortaflex Arena Two
3251/3251b The Billy Stud 5yr/6yr	 (£22.50, £60)
3207	 National Amateur 95cms Qualifier	 (£15, £32) 
3208	 Strictly Come Jumping	 (£22.50, £60) 
3217	 Senior Newcomers 	 (£28, £120)
3215	 National Amateur 1.05m Qualifier 	 (£21, £50)
3221	 Senior 1.10m Open	 (£22.50, £60)

Equine America Arena One
1200	Senior 75cms Open	 (£15, £32) 
1202	National Amateur 85cms Qualifier	 (£15, £32) 
1203/1203b Equissage Pulse Snr Brit’ Novice 
		  /90cms Open (£22.50, £60)
1207	National Amateur 95cms Qualifier	 (£15, £32) 

Equine America Arena One
2200	 Senior 75cms Open	 (£15, £32) 
2202	 National Amateur 85cms Qualifier	 (£15, £32) 
2203/2203b Equissage Pulse Snr British Novice 
		  /90cms Open (£22.50, £60)
2207	 National Amateur 95cms Qualifier	 (£15, £32) 

Equine America Arena One
3200	 Senior 75cms Open	 (£15, £32) 
3202	 National Amateur 85cms Qualifier	 (£15, £32) 
3203/3203b Equissage Pulse Snr Brit’ Novice		
		  /90cms Open (£22.50, £60)
3216	 Young Riders 1.05m	 (£22.50, £60) 
3223	 Senior 1.15m Open inc Members Cup	 (£24.50, £90)

Equine America Arena Two
1400	W&W Mini Champs 11 & Under 70cms	 (£18.50, £38)
1403	Pony 75cms Open 	 (£18.50, £38)
1404/1404b Stepping Stones 128cm/138cm Q 	 (£18.50, £38)
1446/1446b Winter 128cms/138cms 1st Round 	(£22.50, £55)
1407/1407b STX-UK Pony Brit’ Nov’/80cms Open 	(£18.50, £38)
1414/1414b Pony Discovery/90cm Open  	 (£18.50, £38)
1423/1423b Blue Chip Pony New’s/1.00m Open 	 (£21, £50)
1430/1430b Pony Foxhunter/1.10m Open 	 (£21, £50)
1434	Pony 1.15m Members Cup 	 (£22.50, £60)

Equine America Arena Two
2400	 W&W Mini Champs 11 & Under 70cms	 (£18.50, £38)
2403	 Pony 75cms Open 	 (£18.50, £38)
2404/2404b Stepping Stones 128cm/138cm Q 	 (£18.50, £38)
2446/2446b Winter 128cms / 138cms First Round 	(£22.50, £55)
2407/2407b STX-UK Pony Brit’ Nov’/80cms Open 	 (£18.50, £38)
2414/2414b Pony Discovery/90cm Open  	 (£18.50, £38) 
2423/2423b Blue Chip Pony Newcomers /1.00m Open	 (£21, £50)
2430/2430b Pony Foxhunter/1.10m Open 	 (£21, £50)
2434	 Pony 1.15m Members Cup 	 (£22.50, £60)

Equine America Arena Two
3400	 W&W Mini Champs 11 & Under 70cms	 (£18.50, £38)
3403	 Pony 75cms Open 	 (£18.50, £38)
3404/3404b Stepping Stones 128cm/138cm Q	(£18.50, £38)
3446/3446b Winter 128cms/138cms 1st Round	 (£22.50, £55)
3407/3407b STX-UK Pony Brit’ Nov’/80cms Open 	(£18.50, £38)
3414/3414b Pony Discovery/90cm Open  	 (£18.50, £38)
3423/3423b Blue Chip Pony Newcomers	/1m Open (£21, £50)
3430/3430b Pony Foxhunter/1.10m Open 	 (£21, £50)
3434	 Pony 1.15m Members Cup 	 (£22.50, £60)

PLEASE NOTE
Explanation of the Class Number:
The first number corresponds to the day of the show, eg Friday = 1, Saturday = 2 etc.
The following numbers refer to the class description, ie 203 is a Senior British Novice, 
211 is a Senior Discovery.  Further information on these classes can be found in the schedule

KEY
(£15, £30) =	 Entry: £15
		  Prize Money 
		  for 1st: £30

April Mixed Show

www.theshowground.com  Tel: 01291 420777 (Opt 2)  
Email: jess@theshowground.com


